NOTES: VALID UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
1. GENERAL:
a.  APPLICATION SPECIFICATION  2005060000-AS
b.  PRODUCT SPECIFICATION  200506001-PS
    CLASSIFICATIONS T1V1S1 TO GMW 3191 2012
    DEGREE OF PROTECTION IP40 TO ISO 20653 WITH MOLEX MATING CONNECTOR
c.  PACKAGING SPECIFICATION PER MOLEX DRAWING
2.  DESIGN - MATERIALS:

DETAIL A
TERMINAL
QUANTITIESPART NUMBER KEY COLOR
0.5mm 1.2mm
2005010281 1 DARK GRAY
21 7
2005010282 2 GREEN
2005010283 3 GRAY
2005010284 4 BLACK
FOUR (4) KEYS AVAILABLE
SEE INTERFACE DRAWING
SD-160014-002 FOR DEFINITION
              KEY 1
PART NO. 2005010281
2.50⌀
2.50⌀
25.5
C
B
A
1
2
3
4
5
6
FORMAT: master-tb-prod-B
REVISION: J
DATE: 2020/01/14
DOCUMENT STATUS P1 RELEASE DATE 2020/06/23 15:14:22
FUNCTIONAL
SYMBOLS
= 0
= 0
= 0
DIVISIONAL
SYMBOLS
THIS DRAWING CONTAINS INFORMATION THAT IS PROPRIETARY TO MOLEX ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGIES, LLC AND SHOULD NOT BE USED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION
CURRENT REV DESC: SEE REVISION SHEET
EC NO: 639277
DRWN: YPENG47 2020/02/17
CHK'D: JRUTTER 2020/06/22
APPR: JCONDON 2020/06/23
INITIAL REVISION:
DRWN: JRUTTER 2015/05/21
APPR: RBAUMAN 2016/08/22
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION DRAWING SERIES
B-SIZE 200501
STAK50H MOD HDR 28 VERTICAL SINGLE ASM
 PRODUCT CUSTOMER DRAWING
DOCUMENT NUMBER DOC TYPE DOC PART REVISION
2005011280SD PSD 000 C1
MATERIAL NUMBER CUSTOMER SHEET NUMBER
 1 OF 2
DIMENSION UNITS SCALE
mm 2:1
GENERAL TOLERANCES
   (UNLESS SPECIFIED)
ANGULAR TOL ±  °
4 PLACES ± 0.0
3 PLACES ± 0.0
2 PLACES ± 0.13
1 PLACE ± 0.25
0 PLACES ± 0.0
DRAFT WHERE APPLICABLE
MUST REMAIN
WITHIN DIMENSIONS
INSPECTION BALLOON NUMBER LOG
PER DRAWING REVISION: C1
LAST BALLOON NUMBER: 11B
ADDED BALLOON NUMBER: NONE
DELETED BALLOON NUMBER: NONE
1